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Headguarters

Parcorp Services, Litd.
11018 Southwest Highway
Palos Hills, IL. 60465

Phone & Fax

toll free: 800-603-2533
tele: 708-974-1284
fax: 708-974-1298

Internet Address
WWW . parcorpsvces.com

E-muil
parcorp{parcorpsves.com

EEXZ

Parcorp Services, Ltd.

January 12, 2009

Department of State

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Filing of Articles of Dissolution

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing is the Articles of Dissolution for the above-referenced
corporation, together with a check in the amount of $35. to cover the filing fees.

We have enclosed an extra copy for a stamped acknowledgment of receipt.

Please file these in your office as soon as possible and return the filed copies to
me in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope.

If you have any questions, please call.

Sincerely,

avid L. Surina

DLS/ds
Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

February 3, 2009 /
y
ol IC

David L. Surina
Parcorp Services, Lid. C
11018 Southwest Highway

Palos Hills, IL 60465 g (/WJX/

SUBJECT: T & P DIVERSIFIED SERVICES, INC.
Ref. Number: P98000001914

We have received your document for T & P DIVERSIFIED SERVICES, INC. and
your check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been
filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please fill in the date the dissolution was authorized (see third paragraph).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey
Regulatory Specialist |l Letter Number: 408A00003798
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Headquarters
Parcorp Services, Lid.

11018 Southwest Highway

Palos Hills, 1L 60465

Phone & Fax

toll free: 800-603-2533
“tele; 708-974-1284

fax: 708-974-1298

Internet Address
WWW.Parcorpsves.com

E-maif
parcorp{@parcorpsvcs.com

| M

Parcorp Services, Ltd.

February 16, 2009

Department of State :

Division of Corporations \ %/
L

ATTN: ANNETTE RAMSEY Q/‘C - 59

PO Box 6327 /

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Re: Filing of Articles of Dissolution

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing is the Articles of Dissolution fo
corporation, together with a check in the amount pf $35,40 cover the filing fees.
We have enclosed an extra copy for a stamped ac ledgment of receipt.

Please file these in your office as soon as possible and return the filed copies to
me in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope.

If you have any questions, please call.

Sincerely,

David L. Surina

DLS/ds
Enclosures
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K ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
‘Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation sub&“gf&o@ng articles
of dissolution:
003FEB 2% PM 3: 57
FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida {pqpartment ofiState:r ¢

. . . TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDS
T & P Diversified Services, Inc

SECOND:  The document number of the corporation (if known): P98000001914

THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: I 0-1-0 8

Effective date of dissolution if applicable:

{ro more than 90 days after dissolution file date)

FOURTH:  Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

[Z| Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution
was sufficient for approval.

D Dissolution was approved by the sharcholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled
to vote separately on the plan to dissolve.

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

N/A .

(voting group)

) ottrer officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by
e hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by

PEGGY A. MEDAUGH

{Typed or printed neme of person signing)

PRESIDENT / DIRECTOR

(Title of person sigming)

Filing Fee: $35



